Treasure Valley HS Swimming

o]
—
&
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:29 PM 11/5/2016 Page 1

Idaho State High School Swimming Championships
Boise City Aquatics Center**11/4-5/16**SCY
Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Girls - Team Scores

School

Points

O 00 J WL \ii B W N —

W LW W LW W DN N NN NN NN NN o b= e e e e e e
AW N OO VOO IO N W WN = O Vo JWL hn b WD ~=O

BOISE HIGH SCHOOL

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
BORAH HIGH SCHOOL

COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL
BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM
LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOGS
MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL
TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL

EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

TWINFALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL

POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
CALVARY CHAPEL CHRISTIANSCHOOL
MINICO HIGH SCHOOL

COMPASS CHARTER SCHOOL
MADISON HIGH SCHOOL

SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING
GRACE HIGH SCHOOL

VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING
LEWISTON BENGALS

CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL

WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL

LOGOS SCHOOL

NAMPA BULLDOGS SWIMMING
LAKELAND HAWKS

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MHHST TIGERS

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
RIVERSTONE HIGH SCHOOL

BOISE HIGH SCHOOL

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
BORAH HIGH SCHOOL

COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL
BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM
LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOG£S
MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL
TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL

EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

TWINFALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL

POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
CALVARY CHAPEL CHRISTIANSCHOOL
MINICO HIGH SCHOOL

COMPASS CHARTER SCHOOL
MADISON HIGH SCHOOL

SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING
GRACE HIGH SCHOOL

VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING
LEWISTON BENGALS

CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL

WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL

LOGOS SCHOOL

NAMPA BULLDOGS SWIMMING
LAKELAND HAWKS

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MHHST TIGERS

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

RIVERSTONE HIGH SCHOOL
Total 2,166.00

437
191
172
164
138
138
121
105
75.50
70
66
49
41
40.50
38
38
37
28
27
26
25
23
21
21
16
12
10

— W L N O 3 X



Treasure Valley HS Swimming

o]
—
&
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:29 PM 11/5/2016 Page 2

Idaho State High School Swimming Championships
Boise City Aquatics Center**11/4-5/16**SCY
Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Boys - Team Scores

School

Points

O 00 J L \ii B W N —

W W W LW W W N NN NN NN NN N o= e e et e e e e
W W W= = O 0O 0 NN N W= OOV BN~ O

BOISE HIGH SCHOOL

COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL
CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM
EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL

BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL

LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL
CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL
SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOGS
IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL
TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL

POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
RIGBY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM
BORAH HIGH SCHOOL

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

SODA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING
AMBROSE

GOODING HIGH SCHOOL

KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL
BONNEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TE
NAMPA CHRISTIAN TROJANS SWIMMI
MIDDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

DECLO HIGH SCHOOL

CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MINICO HIGH SCHOOL

LAKELAND HAWKS

VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING

BOISE HIGH SCHOOL

COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL
CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM
EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL

BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL

LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL
CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL
SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOGS
IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL
TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL

POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
RIGBY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM
BORAH HIGH SCHOOL

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

SODA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING
AMBROSE

GOODING HIGH SCHOOL

KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL
BONNEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TE
NAMPA CHRISTIAN TROJANS SWIMMI
MIDDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

DECLO HIGH SCHOOL

CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MINICO HIGH SCHOOL

LAKELAND HAWKS

VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING

Total  2,170.00

329
231
195.50
136
111.50
111.50
111
106

94

71

63.50

57

57

49

49

45

45

42.50

42

40.50

— NN NN W
A DD 9 0 W

— = = W W RN L O\



