Idaho State High School Swimming Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/4-5/16**SCY

Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Girls - Team Scores

Place	School		Points
1	BOISE HIGH SCHOOL	BOISE HIGH SCHOOL	437
2	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL	191
3	IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	172
4	BORAH HIGH SCHOOL	BORAH HIGH SCHOOL	164
5	COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL	COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL	138
5	BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL	BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL	138
7	MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM	MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM	121
8	LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL	LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL	105
9	SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL	SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL	75.50
10	SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOGS	SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOGS	70
11	MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL	MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL	66
12	TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL	TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL	49
13	EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL	EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL	41
14	TWINFALLS HIGH SCHOOL	TWINFALLS HIGH SCHOOL	40.50
15	CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL	CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL	38
15	POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY	POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY	38
17	CALVARY CHAPEL CHRISTIANSCHOOL	CALVARY CHAPEL CHRISTIANSCHOOL	37
18	MINICO HIGH SCHOOL	MINICO HIGH SCHOOL	28
19	COMPASS CHARTER SCHOOL	COMPASS CHARTER SCHOOL	27
20	MADISON HIGH SCHOOL	MADISON HIGH SCHOOL	26
21	SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING	SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING	25
22	GRACE HIGH SCHOOL	GRACE HIGH SCHOOL	23
23	VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING	VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING	21
23	LEWISTON BENGALS	LEWISTON BENGALS	21
25	CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL	CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL	16
26	WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL	WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL	12
27	MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL	MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL	10
28	LOGOS SCHOOL	LOGOS SCHOOL	8
29	NAMPA BULLDOGS SWIMMING	NAMPA BULLDOGS SWIMMING	7
30	LAKELAND HAWKS	LAKELAND HAWKS	6
30	HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL	HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL	6
32	MHHST TIGERS	MHHST TIGERS	5
33	HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL	HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL	3
34	RIVERSTONE HIGH SCHOOL	RIVERSTONE HIGH SCHOOL	1
		Total 2,166.00	

Idaho State High School Swimming Championships

Boise City Aquatics Center**11/4-5/16**SCY

Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Boys - Team Scores

Place	School		Points
1	BOISE HIGH SCHOOL	BOISE HIGH SCHOOL	329
2	COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL	COEUR D ALENE HIGH SCHOOL	231
3	CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL	CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL	195.50
4	HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL	HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL	136
5	MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM	MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL SWIM	111.50
5	EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL	EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL	111.50
7	MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL	MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL	111
8	BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL	BISHOP KELLY HIGH SCHOOL	106
9	LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL	LAKE CITY HIGH SCHOOL	94
10	MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL	MOSCOW HIGH SCHOOL	71
11	CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL	CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL	63.50
12	SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOGS	SANDPOINT HIGH SCHOOL BULLDOGS	57
12	IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	57
14	CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL	CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL	49
14	TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL	TIMBERLINE HIGH SCHOOL	49
16	POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY	POST FALLS HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY	45
16	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL	45
18	RIGBY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM	RIGBY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM	42.50
19	BORAH HIGH SCHOOL	BORAH HIGH SCHOOL	42
20	SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL	SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL	40.50
21	WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL	WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL	35
22	SODA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL	SODA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL	28
23	SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING	SKYVIEW HAWKS SWIMMING	27
24	AMBROSE	AMBROSE	25
25	GOODING HIGH SCHOOL	GOODING HIGH SCHOOL	22
26	KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL	KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL	14
27	BONNEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TE	BONNEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TE	8
28	NAMPA CHRISTIAN TROJANS SWIMMI	NAMPA CHRISTIAN TROJANS SWIMMI	6
29	MIDDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	MIDDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	5
30	DECLO HIGH SCHOOL	DECLO HIGH SCHOOL	4
31	CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	3
31	HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL	HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL	3
33	MINICO HIGH SCHOOL	MINICO HIGH SCHOOL	1
33	LAKELAND HAWKS	LAKELAND HAWKS	1
33	VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING	VICTORY VIPERS SWIMMING	1
		Total 2,170.00	